CATEGORY
Local Government

Local Government

Misc

Local Government

Local Government

Misc

Misc

Local Education .

iisc

Local Government

STATIONS DATE
WPIG/WHDL 1/3/2017

WPIG/WHDL 1/4/2017

WPIG/WHDL 6-Jan
WPIG/WHDL 6-Jan
WPIG/WHDL 12-jan

WPIG/WHDL 1/13/2017

WPIG/WHDL 1/27/2017

WPIG/WHDL 2/1/2017

WPIG/WHDL 2/2/2017

WPIG/WHDL  2/22/2017

TIME
6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

TOPIC/ISSUE

Governor Andrew Cuomo on the
raising of the minimum wage in New
York State as of January 1.

Excerpts from Olean Mayor William
Aiello's "State of the City" Address,
talking ahout the North Union Street
Project, and the proposed budget.

Meteorologist Wayne Mahar updates
weather conditions and forecasts
after a Lake Effect storm hit Olean

Comments from Olean Mayor William
Aiello about fighting urban blight in
the city.

Olean Alderman Kelly Andreano on
her support for reviving the
Neighborhood Watch Program in Olean.

Meteorologist Wayne Mahar update
the flooding situation in and around the
Olean area due to heavy rains and
melting snow.

Meteorologist Wayne Mahar updates
weather conditions after some parts
of the WPIG listening area were hit
with up to two feet of snow overnight.

Olean School District Superintendent
Dr. Colleen Taggerty, on the process
underway to choase her successor.
Taggerty is retiring at the end of the
school year.

Western NY Farm Show Event
Coordinator Kirby Dygert on this
weekend's WNY Farm Show.

Local Congressman Tom Reed says he
will continue to hold Town Hall
meetings despite recent protests at
similar events across the nation.
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WPIG/WHDL

WPIG/WHDL

WPIG/WHDL

WPIG/WHDL

WPIG/WHDL

WPIG/WHDL

WPIG/WHDL

WPIG/WHDL

WPIG/WHDL

DATE

TIME

3/1/2017 6-9am

3/8/2017

14-Mar

22-Mar

23-Mar

3/23/2017

3/27/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

6-9am

6-9am

6-9am

6-%am

6-9am

6-9am

6-%am

6-9am

TOPIC/ISSUE

Olean Common Council President

Paul Gonzalez announces the city has
approved contracts for rennovations at
the William ©. Smith Recreation Center.

Olean Common Council President
Paul Gonzalez on the progress made
during budget talks. Gonzalez reports
water and sewer rates may go up.

Meteorologist Wayne Mahar updates
weather conditions and forecasts
the current Winter Storm conditions.

Comments from Governor Cuomo over
proposed cuts in federa! funding from
a new amendment to the AHCA in
Congress.

Olean Alderman Kelly Andreano on
efforst to trim 600 thousand dollars
from the proposed city budget.

Mike Lapham, from Responsible Wealth
Project, on the proposal to extend the
millionaires tax in New York State,
raising for funding.

New York Senator Charles Schumer
saying he would entertain overtures
from President Trump to work together
on federal legislation.

Olean Mayor William Aiello comments
on proposed budget cuts made in
order to keep the city's surplus at or
near current levels in his budget
proposal,

Olean Mayor William Aiello gives an
update on the hotel/retail project
at the Olean Brownfields Site.




January 19

March 16
March 17

March 30

COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS LLC
PUBLIC FILE
IN-STUDIO GUESTS, 7-7:30am on WPIG

Mimi Yanetsko, from the Greater Olean Area Chamber of Commerce,
promoting the Chamber’s annual Qutdoors and Recreation Show, set for
January 21-22.

Theresa Smith, from Archbishop Walsh Academy, to promote the school’s
Annual St Patrick’s Day fundraiser, set for Saturday, March 18

Randy Sprague, from Sprague’s Maple Farms, promoting the annual
statewide Maple Products Weekends of March 18-19, and March 25-26

Larry Pennman, from the Jamestown Community College Alumni
Association, promoting their annual craft show set for Sunday, April 2.
Proceeds from the show benefit their annual scholarship program.




