CATEGORY Local Government	STATIONS WPIG/WHDL	DATE 1/3/2017	TIME 6-9am	TOPIC/ISSUE Governor Andrew Cuomo on the raising of the minimum wage in New York State as of January 1.
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	1/4/2017	6-9am	Excerpts from Olean Mayor William Aiello's "State of the City" Address, talking about the North Union Street Project, and the proposed budget.
Misc	WPIG/WHDL	6-Jan	6-9am	Meteorologist Wayne Mahar updates weather conditions and forecasts after a Lake Effect storm hit Olean
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	6-Jan	6-9am	Comments from Olean Mayor William Aiello about fighting urban blight in the city.
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	12-Jan	6-9am	Olean Alderman Kelly Andreano on her support for reviving the Neighborhood Watch Program in Olean.
Misc	WPIG/WHDL	1/13/2017	6-9am	Meteorologist Wayne Mahar update the flooding situation in and around the Olean area due to heavy rains and melting snow.
Misc	WPIG/WHDL	1/27/2017	6-9am	Meteorologist Wayne Mahar updates weather conditions after some parts of the WPIG listening area were hit with up to two feet of snow overnight.
Local Education	WPIG/WHDL	2/1/2017	6-9am	Olean School District Superintendent Dr. Colleen Taggerty, on the process underway to choose her successor. Taggerty is retiring at the end of the school year.
Misc	WPIG/WHDL	2/2/2017	' 6-9am	Western NY Farm Show Event Coordinator Kirby Dygert on this weekend's WNY Farm Show.
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	2/22/2017	7 6-9am	Local Congressman Tom Reed says he will continue to hold Town Hall meetings despite recent protests at similar events across the nation.

CATEGORY Local Government	STATIONS WPIG/WHDL	DATE 3/1/2017 6-	TIME 9am	TOPIC/ISSUE Olean Common Council President Paul Gonzalez announces the city has approved contracts for rennovations at the William O. Smith Recreation Center.
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	3/8/2017	6-9am	Olean Common Council President Paul Gonzalez on the progress made during budget talks. Gonzalez reports water and sewer rates may go up.
Misc	WPIG/WHDL	14-Mar	6-9am	Meteorologist Wayne Mahar updates weather conditions and forecasts the current Winter Storm conditions.
Local Government	WPłG/WHDL	22-Mar	6-9am	Comments from Governor Cuomo over proposed cuts in federal funding from a new amendment to the AHCA in Congress.
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	23-Mar	6-9am	Olean Alderman Kelly Andreano on efforst to trim 600 thousand dollars from the proposed city budget.
Misc	WPIG/WHDL	3/23/2017	6-9am	Mike Lapham, from Responsible Wealth Project, on the proposal to extend the millionaires tax in New York State, raising for funding.
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	3/27/2017	6-9am	New York Senator Charles Schumer saying he would entertain overtures from President Trump to work together on federal legislation.
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	3/29/2017	6-9am	Olean Mayor William Aiello comments on proposed budget cuts made in order to keep the city's surplus at or near current levels in his budget proposal.
Local Government	WPIG/WHDL	3/29/2017	6-9am	Olean Mayor William Aiello gives an update on the hotel/retail project at the Olean Brownfields Site.

COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS LLC PUBLIC FILE IN-STUDIO GUESTS, 7-7:30am on WPIG

January 19	Mimi Yanetsko, from the Greater Olean Area Chamber of Commerce, promoting the Chamber's annual Outdoors and Recreation Show, set for January 21-22.
March 16	Theresa Smith, from Archbishop Walsh Academy, to promote the school's Annual St. Patrick's Day fundraiser, set for Saturday, March 18
March 17	Randy Sprague, from Sprague's Maple Farms, promoting the annual statewide Maple Products Weekends of March 18-19, and March 25-26
March 30	Larry Pennman, from the Jamestown Community College Alumni Association, promoting their annual craft show set for Sunday, April 2. Proceeds from the show benefit their annual scholarship program.